
Name Position Responsibilities Contact Information 

Xochil Herrera xherrera@uccs.edu

Nicholas Martinez nmartin2@uccs.edu

Giancarlo Camillieri Director of Contracts & Policy UCCS Contract & Policy Administration gcamilli@uccs.edu

Charles Kuehler
Program Director of Business & 

Financial Services
EMSA Division Business Services ckuehler@uccs.edu

Vacant
Executive Assistant & Campus 

Policy Coordinator

Administrative Support, Records 

Retention, Website, Campus Policy 

Coordination

Sonya Alexander Financial Analyst

Financial Analysis, F&A Rate, Fringe 

Benefit Rate, CORE Reporting, Ad-Hoc 

Queries/Reports.

salexan7@uccs.edu

Luke Penn Senior Accountant

Fiscal Compliance, Sales Tax, UBIT, 

Commercial Card & Marketplace 

Purchases Compliance, Partnership 

Accounting

lpenn@uccs.edu

Annamarie Bugosh Accountant II

Plant & Debt Accounting, Property, 

Equipment, Assets/Inventory, Gifts-in-

Kind

abugosh@uccs.edu

Caitlin Seibel Accountant

Access Coordinator, Create/Inactivate 

Speedtypes and Chartfield Maintenance, 

Gift Cards, Petty Cash, Change Funds

cseibel@uccs.edu

Laura Speaker
Assistant Director

Financial Controls & Reports
Fiscal Compliance and Project Support lspeaker@uccs.edu

RC Panta Director of Auxiiliary Finance Auxiliary Division Business Services rpanta@uccs.edu

Christi Walker
Accountant I Auxiliary Division Business Services cwalker5@uccs.edu

Nancy Deater
Accounting Technician I Auxiliary Division Business Services ndeater@uccs.edu

Jenna Tandy
Financial Accountant Auxiliary Division Business Services jtandy@uccs.edu

Briauna McFadden Senior Accountant Auxiliary Division Business Services bmcfadd4@uccs.edu

Melinda Hamilton
Director of Sponsored Projects 

Accounting
Post-Award Support and Compliance melinda.hamilton@uccs.edu

Jessi Komrofske
Senior Sponsored Projects 

Accountant
Post-Award Support and Compliance jzamora@uccs.edu

Kailee Hoover Sponsored Projects Accountant Post-Award Support and Compliance khoover3@uccs.edu

Alan Reeves Sponsored Projects Accountant Post-Award Support and Compliance areeves5@uccs.edu

Auxiliary Finance

Sponsored Projects

Deputy Controller

Assistant Vice Chancellor of Accounting | Controller

UCCS Controller's Office

Controller's Office
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